

MMGSY - (S.C)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Wm:- 1041 Phora road to Sagar member. Used-8
folo Phora.

R. W. D. WOODS **DIVISION**

Kishomgany

R. W. D. WOODS **SUB-DIVISION**

Teshagachh

Agency:- Muntazir Alam.

3296

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1st on A/c bill

Name for work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W ¹ (11) LO 41 bhora road to					
Sagar member ward-8					
to bhora in teshagachh					
block under MMWSY.					
Agency:- Murta Zir Alam					
Kishnagarh.					
Agreement no. - 31/11/2021 SY/SDP/2021-22					
date of start:- 17-12-2021.					
date of completion:- 06-9-2022					
date of rails:-					
① cost of reference and working benchmark ————					
ELR					
:- 0.170 km.					
② cost of reference pillars/					
barjees ————					
ELR					
:- 0.170 km.					
③ cost of sub-grade and					
earthen shoulder ————					
ELR					
$5 \times 30 \times \frac{(6.8 + 6.4)}{2} \times 0.30 = 297 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 20 \times \frac{(6.8 + 6.4)}{2} \times 0.30 = 39.60 \text{ m}^3$					
T:- 336.60 m ³					
1					
Sd/-					
10/12/22					
J.C					

Abstract of cost.

5

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Cost. of reference and working benchmark — E/I					
Qty: 0.170 km, TMB. P-1					
@ R: 3501.26/km					R: 595=00.
② Cost. of reference pillars					
benjes — E/I					
Qty: 0.170 km, TMB. P-1.					
@ R: 1629.19/km.					R: 276=00.
③ Construction of embankment with approved material lead					
100m — E/I					
Qty: 4.16 m ³ , TMB. P-4					
@ R: 15 = 1 m ³					R: 632=00.
④ Cost. of embankment with approved material lead up to 100m — E/I					
Qty: 3.54 m ³ , TMB. P-4.					
@ R: 177.02/m ³					R: 626=00.
⑤ Cost. of sub-grade and earthen shoulder — E/I					
Qty: 336.60 m ³ , TMB. P-1					
@ R: 190.07/m ³					R: 63,977=00.
⑥ Cost. G.S. B by P.V. well					
graded material for grading — E/I					
Qty: 69.20 m ³ , TMB. P-2					
L: 69.54 m ³					
@ R: 3273.81/m ³					R: 2,27,664=00

Continuation

C.O. R: 2,93,770=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Ordinary work stone = 2 nos.					
Qty:- 2 nos.					
@ Rs. 1807.96/m ²					R:- 3615=00.
(13) PIF of typical masonry					
informatory sign board					
Qty:- 5 nos, 7mB, P-3					
@ Rs. 11,116.51/m ²					R:- 55,582=00.
(14) PIF of not applied thermo-					
plastic compound - S/I					
Qty:- 34 m ² , 7mB, P-3					
@ Rs. 721.85/m ²					R:- 24,542=00.
(15) PIF of retro-reflective					
cautioning, mandatory					
and informatory sign					
board - S/I					
(i) 600 mm equilateral Δ					
Qty:- 1 nos, 7mB, P-4					
@ Rs. 3221.33/m ²					R:- 3221=00.
(ii) 600 x 450 mm rect					
Qty:- 1 nos, 7mB, P-4					
@ Rs. 4343.06/m ²					R:- 4343=00.
Total R:- 14,55,577=00.					
Add 1% L-cost (A) R:- 14,48,206=00.					
Add 12% G.S. T (A) R:- 16,11,822=00.					
Add sig. fees (A) R:- 17,358=00.					
Total R:- 16,59,159=00.					
below 3.10%					
(-) R:- 51,434=00.					
Continuation Total R:- 16,07,725=00.					

15/11/2023
J.E.
limited layer
Abrum = 13,16,433=00
P.T.O.

20.01.2023
A.E.